Blue Gecko BGM111 Bluetooth® Smart
Module Data Sheet
The BGM111 is a Bluetooth® Smart module targeted for Bluetooth Smart applications
where good RF performance, low power consumption and easy application development
are key requirements. At +8 dBm TX power BGM111 has best-in-class RF performance
and can provide long range, robust Bluetooth Smart connectivity.
The BGM111 integrates all of the necessary elements required for a Bluetooth Smart
application: Bluetooth radio, software stack and GATT based profiles and it can also

Feature List
silabs.com | Smart. Connected. Energy-friendly. Rev. 0.96  |  1
2.  Ordering Information
BGM111A256V1 (orderable part number) is the product code for a pre-production (non-certified) version of the Module based on rev A2
SoC. This (V1) product code is updated to production version (V2) when the logos of the official CE and FCC certifications are marked
into the Module’s metallic RF shield and the SoC used inside the Module is in mass production. The product code of the production
version with the certification markings is BGM111A256V2R (1000 pcs cut reel) and BGM111A256V2 (100 pcs cut reel).
Note: The only visual difference between pre-production (V1) and production module (V2) versions will be the certification codes prin-
ted on the RF shield. Silicon Labs reserves the right to deliver BGM111A256V2R or BGM111A256V2 (production version) for custom-
ers ordering BGM111A256V1R or BGM111A256V1.
Part Number Description Features
BGM111A256V1 BGM111 Bluetooth Smart Mod-
ule with internal chip antenna
Radio: Bluetooth Smart 4.1, +8 dBm TX